ADMINISTRATION, Department of
PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT DIVISION

AGRICULTURE, Department of

AUDITORS OFFICE

COMMERCE, Department of
MONTANA HERITAGE COMMISSION

CORRECTIONS, Department of
BOARD OF PARDONS
MONTANA WOMEN'S PRISON
PINE HILLS YOUTH CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
CORRECTIONAL ENTERPRISES
RIVERSIDE YOUTH CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
STATE PRISON
TREASURE STATE CORRECTIONAL TRAINING CENTER

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, Department of

FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS

JUSTICE, Department of

LABOR & INDUSTRY, Department of

LIVESTOCK, Department of

MILITARY AFFAIRS, Department of

NATURAL RESOURCES & CONSERVATION, Department of
SWAN RIVER FOREST CAMP

REVENUE, Department of

TRANSPORTATION, Department of

LEGISLATIVE BRANCH
CONSUMER COUNCIL

MONTANA ARTS COUNCIL

MONTANA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

STATE LIBRARY

OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

PUBLIC HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, Department of
MENTAL HEALTH NURSING CARE CENTER
CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY CENTER
MONTANA DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER
MONTANA STATE HOSPITAL
MONTANA VETERAN'S HOME
EASTERN MONTANA VETERAN'S HOME

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTANA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND

STATE FUND

SUPREME COURT- JUDICIARY

COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY
MSU AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATIONS
MSU EXTENSION SERVICE
MSU FIRE SERVICES TRAINING

GREAT FALLS COLLEGE

MSU BILLINGS

MSU NORTHERN

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA

HELENA COLLEGE

MONTANA TECH

UM WESTERN

$569,710
$4,923
$984
$5,763
$1,064
$43,186
$44,221
$34,713
$120
$36,387
$36,348
$55,216
$9,780
$132,247
$6,331
$15,536
$165,685
$63,348
425,695
$1,044
$168,846
$87,116
$5,695
$39,087
$293,689
$4,072
$111
$152
$17,208
$2,692
$1,589
$70,554
$26,440
$852
$25,520
$77,520
$28,325
$14,562
$729
$462
$36
$33,950
$51,207
$15,327
$672
$1,683,390
$69,081
$981

$394
478,682
$374,365
$169,400
$1,595,633
$65,647
$317,231
$162,553

14

9.1

0.0
0.0
9.4

73
5.4
6.0

4.2
0.0
7.2
9.1
8.9

8.1
6.2

8.2

0.0
8.9
9.7
8.6

8.5
14

9.8

9.6
7.9
10
5.6
9.0
0.8

$16,522
$423
$98
$576
$106
$387
$4,422
$3,471
$12
$3,639
$3,635
$5,522
$978
$794
$633
$420
$7,622
$2,534
$2,570
$104
$16,885
$5,053
$570
$1,095
$2,643
$45
$11
$15
$327
$102
$159
$1,270
$2,644
$85
$2,552
$853
$85
$204
$73
$46
sS4
$3,395
$768
$1,318
$67
$3,367
$6,908
$98
$39
$7,868
$1,498
$3,557
S0
$2,889
$3,172
$14,955

$40,449
$69

$3,930

$o
$o
$12,431

$1,134
$8,947
$3,801

$3,659
$0
$2,814
$26,726
$362

$1,394
$167

$5,785

$o
$6,899
$2,748
$1,252

$4,353
$215

$164,972

$35,939
$13,383
$159,563
$3,676
$28,551
$1,300




	Property Loss Mgmt Discount

