

**PROPERTY LOSS MANAGEMENT INSURANCE PREMIUM DISCOUNT PROGRAM**

**FY 2019 Program (FY 2020 Premium Discount)**

<b>ELIGIBLE REPORTING ENTITY</b>	<b>FY 2020 PROPERTY INSURANCE PREMIUM</b>	<b>EARNED PLMP DISCOUNT % (Maximum = 10%)</b>	<b>FORFEITED PLMP DISCOUNT \$</b>	<b>EARNED PLMP DISCOUNT \$</b>
ADMINISTRATION, Department of <b>PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE</b>	\$569,710 \$4,923	7.1 1.4	\$16,522 \$423	\$40,449 \$69
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT DIVISION	\$984		\$98	
AGRICULTURE, Department of	\$5,763		\$576	
AUDITORS OFFICE	\$1,064		\$106	
<b>COMMERCE, Department of</b>	<b>\$43,186</b>	<b>9.1</b>	<b>\$387</b>	<b>\$3,930</b>
MONTANA HERITAGE COMMISSION	\$44,221		\$4,422	
CORRECTIONS, Department of	\$34,713		\$3,471	
BOARD OF PARDONS	\$120		\$12	
MONTANA WOMEN'S PRISON	\$36,387		\$3,639	
PINE HILLS YOUTH CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	\$36,348		\$3,635	
<b>CORRECTIONAL ENTERPRISES</b>	<b>\$55,216</b>	<b>0.0</b>	<b>\$5,522</b>	<b>\$0</b>
RIVERSIDE YOUTH CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	\$9,780	0.0	\$978	\$0
<b>STATE PRISON</b>	<b>\$132,247</b>	<b>9.4</b>	<b>\$794</b>	<b>\$12,431</b>
TREASURE STATE CORRECTIONAL TRAINING CENTER	\$6,331		\$633	
<b>ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, Department of</b>	<b>\$15,536</b>	<b>7.3</b>	<b>\$420</b>	<b>\$1,134</b>
<b>FISH, WILDLIFE &amp; PARKS</b>	<b>\$165,685</b>	<b>5.4</b>	<b>\$7,622</b>	<b>\$8,947</b>
<b>JUSTICE, Department of</b>	<b>\$63,348</b>	<b>6.0</b>	<b>\$2,534</b>	<b>\$3,801</b>
LABOR & INDUSTRY, Department of	\$25,695		\$2,570	
LIVESTOCK, Department of	\$1,044		\$104	
MILITARY AFFAIRS, Department of	\$168,846		\$16,885	
<b>NATURAL RESOURCES &amp; CONSERVATION, Department of</b>	<b>\$87,116</b>	<b>4.2</b>	<b>\$5,053</b>	<b>\$3,659</b>
SWAN RIVER FOREST CAMP	\$5,695	0.0	\$570	\$0
<b>REVENUE, Department of</b>	<b>\$39,087</b>	<b>7.2</b>	<b>\$1,095</b>	<b>\$2,814</b>
<b>TRANSPORTATION, Department of</b>	<b>\$293,689</b>	<b>9.1</b>	<b>\$2,643</b>	<b>\$26,726</b>
<b>LEGISLATIVE BRANCH</b>	<b>\$4,072</b>	<b>8.9</b>	<b>\$45</b>	<b>\$362</b>
CONSUMER COUNCIL	\$111		\$11	
MONTANA ARTS COUNCIL	\$152		\$15	
<b>MONTANA HISTORICAL SOCIETY</b>	<b>\$17,208</b>	<b>8.1</b>	<b>\$327</b>	<b>\$1,394</b>
<b>STATE LIBRARY</b>	<b>\$2,692</b>	<b>6.2</b>	<b>\$102</b>	<b>\$167</b>
OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION	\$1,589		\$159	
<b>PUBLIC HEALTH &amp; HUMAN SERVICES, Department of</b>	<b>\$70,554</b>	<b>8.2</b>	<b>\$1,270</b>	<b>\$5,785</b>
MENTAL HEALTH NURSING CARE CENTER	\$26,440		\$2,644	
CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY CENTER	\$852		\$85	
<b>MONTANA DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER</b>	<b>\$25,520</b>	<b>0.0</b>	<b>\$2,552</b>	<b>\$0</b>
<b>MONTANA STATE HOSPITAL</b>	<b>\$77,520</b>	<b>8.9</b>	<b>\$853</b>	<b>\$6,899</b>
<b>MONTANA VETERAN'S HOME</b>	<b>\$28,325</b>	<b>9.7</b>	<b>\$85</b>	<b>\$2,748</b>
<b>EASTERN MONTANA VETERAN'S HOME</b>	<b>\$14,562</b>	<b>8.6</b>	<b>\$204</b>	<b>\$1,252</b>
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	\$729		\$73	
SECRETARY OF STATE	\$462		\$46	
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION	\$36		\$4	
MONTANA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND	\$33,950		\$3,395	
<b>STATE FUND</b>	<b>\$51,207</b>	<b>8.5</b>	<b>\$768</b>	<b>\$4,353</b>
<b>SUPREME COURT- JUDICIARY</b>	<b>\$15,327</b>	<b>1.4</b>	<b>\$1,318</b>	<b>\$215</b>
COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION	\$672		\$67	
<b>MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY</b>	<b>\$1,683,390</b>	<b>9.8</b>	<b>\$3,367</b>	<b>\$164,972</b>
MSU AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATIONS	\$69,081		\$6,908	
MSU EXTENSION SERVICE	\$981		\$98	
MSU FIRE SERVICES TRAINING	\$394		\$39	
GREAT FALLS COLLEGE	\$78,682		\$7,868	
<b>MSU BILLINGS</b>	<b>\$374,365</b>	<b>9.6</b>	<b>\$1,498</b>	<b>\$35,939</b>
<b>MSU NORTHERN</b>	<b>\$169,400</b>	<b>7.9</b>	<b>\$3,557</b>	<b>\$13,383</b>
<b>UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA</b>	<b>\$1,595,633</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>\$0</b>	<b>\$159,563</b>
HELENA COLLEGE	\$65,647	5.6	\$2,889	\$3,676
<b>MONTANA TECH</b>	<b>\$317,231</b>	<b>9.0</b>	<b>\$3,172</b>	<b>\$28,551</b>
<b>UM WESTERN</b>	<b>\$162,553</b>	<b>0.8</b>	<b>\$14,955</b>	<b>\$1,300</b>
<b>TOTALS</b>	<b>\$6,736,071</b>		<b>\$139,088</b>	<b>\$534,519</b>
				79.3%